Monday awou Fricay

12:00AM
1:00AM
1:35AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:45AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
4:57AM
5:00AM
5:20AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:20AM

12:00AM
1:00AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
4:00AM
4:57AM
5:00AM
6:00AM
6:02AM
6:20AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:02AM
8:00AM
8:25AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:25AM
10:00AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
12:45PM

M :
BBN**

> - Ne )
i 4 at S

4 LN
v ga¥ gy = \

Prog:

4’&%’

(=4 ™8

\ " /,
o NY/ W
e r—

Y

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

Running to Win - Erwin Lutzer
Thru the Bible - J. Vernon McGee
Bible Quiz Question

Daily Bible Reading

Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss

Family Altar
Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks
News and Good News

Words of Praise - Donald R. Hubbard

To God Be the Glory

News and Good News

Creation Moments - Paul Taylor
Glad Tidings - J. Allen Blair
News and Good News

Bible Quiz Question

satlrday

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

News and Good News
Unshackled!

Daily Bible Reading

Songs in the Night - Erwin Lutzer
Family Altar

News and Good News

To God Be the Glory

News and Good News

News and Good News

Our Daily Bread

Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson

Bit of Heaven - Louis Paul Lehman

News and Good News

6:30AM
7:00AM
7:02AM
7:20AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:02AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:02AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10: 15AM
10:55AM
11:00AM
11:15AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
1:00PM
1:02PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM

1:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:02PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
5:20PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM
10: 15PM
10:30PM

Morning Bible Study - Warren Wiersbe 11:00PM

Children’s Bible Hour Classics
Children’s Music Room

Patch the Pirate

Adventures in 0dyssey
Children’s Music Room
Tinyburg Tales - Bob Hastings

Prayer for Our Nation - Jason Padgett 12:00AM

News and Good News

1:00AM

Questions and ANSWers -.J. Vernon McGee 2:00AM

News and Good News
Family Altar
The Word for Women

2:30AM
3:00AM
4:00AM

Running to Win - Erwin Lutzer

News and Good News

Our Daily Bread

Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Davey
News and Good News

Getting God's Message - Lud Golz
Love Worth Finding - Adrian Rogers
News and Good News

Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll
News and Good News

Gateway to Joy - Elisabeth Elliot
Prayer for Our Nation - Jason Padgett
News and Good News

Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks

Thru the Bible - J. Vernon McGee
News and Good News

Family Altar

News and Good News

Parent Minute - Greg Yoder

Building Blocks for the Family

Daily Bible Reading

Answers with Ken Ham

News and Good News

Daily Bible Reading

Science, Scripture and Salvation
News and Good News

Weekend Connection

Musical Reflections - Al Smith
Adventures in 0dyssey

News and Good News

Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
News and Good News

Prophecy Today - Jimmy DeYoung
Unshackled!

Conference Pulpit

News and Good News

Tinyburg Tales - Bob Hastings
News and Good News

Musical Backgrounds

Streams in the Desert

Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Davey

Sunday

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

News and Good News

Unshackled!

Daily Bible Reading

Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss
Questions & ANSWers - J. Vernon McGee
Science, Scripture and Salvation

2:45PM
3:00PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
5:02PM
5:20PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:02PM
6:20PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:02PM
11:30PM
11:45PM

4:57AM
5:00AM
6:00AM
6:02AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:02AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
12:15PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:02PM
11:30PM
11:45PM

BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK
= bbnradio.org

ram Schedule

*CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

Guidelines - Harold J. Sala

Captain’s Club - Captain and Sparkle
Wisdom Journey - Stephen Davey
News and Good News

Stories of Great Christians
Redeeming the Time - Rick Grubbs
News and Good News

My Money Life - Chuck Bentley
Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll
News and Good News

Musical Backgrounds

Bible Quiz Question

Adventures in 0dyssey

Dynamic Living - Donald R. Hubbard
Conference Pulpit

Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks

Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
Unshackled!

Streams in the Desert

News and Good News

Our Daily Bread

Guidelines - Harold J. Sala

Creation Moments - Paul Taylor

To God Be the Glory

News and Good News

News and Good News

Our Daily Bread

Manna for the Morning - Lindsay Poteat
News and Good News

Musical Reflections - Al Smith

News and Good News

Morning Bible Study - Warren Wiersbe
Moody Church Hour -Erwin Lutzer
News and Good News

News and Good News

Sunday Sermon - J. Vernon McGee
News and Good News

Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss
Daily Bible Reading

News and Good News

Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll
News and Good News

BBN Worship Service -Donald R. Hubbard
Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Davey
News and Good News

songs in the Night - Erwin Lutzer
News and Good News

Unshackled!

News and Good News

Streams in the Desert

News and Good News

Our Daily Bread

Guidelines - Harold J. Sala

Creation Moments - Paul Taylor




