

Program Schedule *CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

Monday through Friday

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME

12:00AM	Running to Win - Erwin Lutzer
1:00AM	Thru the Bible - J. Vernon McGee
1:35AM	Bible Quiz Question
2:00AM	Daily Bible Reading
2:30AM	Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss
3:00AM	Family Altar
3:45AM	Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks
4:00AM	News and Good News
4:30AM	Words of Praise - Donald R. Hubbard
4:57AM	To God Be the Glory
5:00AM	News and Good News
5:20AM	Creation Moments - Paul Taylor
5:30AM	Glad Tidings - J. Allen Blair
6:00AM	News and Good News
6:20AM	Bible Quiz Question

6:30AM	Running to Win - Erwin Lutzer
	News and Good News
7:02AM	Our Daily Bread
7:20AM	Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
7:30AM	Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Davey
8:00AM	News and Good News
8:02AM	Getting God's Message - Lud Golz
8:30AM	Love Worth Finding - Adrian Rogers
9:00AM	News and Good News
9:02AM	Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
9:30AM	Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll
10:00AM	News and Good News
10:15AM	Gateway to Joy - Elisabeth Elliot
10:55AM	Prayer for Our Nation - Jason Padgett
11:00AM	News and Good News
11:15AM	Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks
11:30AM	Thru the Bible - J. Vernon McGee
12:00PM	News and Good News
12:15PM	Family Altar
1:00PM	News and Good News
1:02PM	Parent Minute - Greg Yoder
1:30PM	Building Blocks for the Family
2:00PM	Daily Bible Reading
2:30PM	Answers with Ken Ham
1:00PM	News and Good News

	2:45PM	Guidelines - Harold J. Sala
	3:00PM	Captain's Club - Captain and Sparkle
		Wisdom Journey - Stephen Davey
	4:00PM	News and Good News
,	4:15PM	Stories of Great Christians
	4:45PM	Redeeming the Time - Rick Grubbs
	5:00PM	News and Good News
	5:02PM	My Money Life - Chuck Bentley
	5:20PM	Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
!	5:30PM	Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll
		News and Good News
	6:02PM	Musical Backgrounds
	6:20PM	Bible Quiz Question
	6:30PM	Adventures in Odyssey
	7:00PM	Dynamic Living - Donald R. Hubbard
	8:00PM	Conference Pulpit
	9:00PM	Christian Classics - Lynn Brooks
	9:30PM	Joni and Friends - Joni Eareckson Tada
	10:00PM	Unshackled!
	10:30PM	Streams in the Desert
	11:00PM	News and Good News
	11:02PM	Our Daily Bread
	11:30PM	Guidelines - Harold J. Sala
	11:45PM	Creation Moments - Paul Taylor
	4:57AM	To God Be the Glory

Saturday

	CLICITAL STANDARD TIME
12:00AM	News and Good News
1:00AM	Unshackled!
2:00AM	Daily Bible Reading
2:30AM	Songs in the Night - Erwin Lutzer
3:00AM	Family Altar
4:00AM	News and Good News
4:57AM	To God Be the Glory
5:00AM	News and Good News
6:00AM	News and Good News
	Our Daily Bread
6:20AM	Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
6:30AM	Bit of Heaven - Louis Paul Lehman
	News and Good News
7:02AM	Morning Bible Study - Warren Wiersbe
8:00AM	Children's Bible Hour Classics
8:25AM	Children's Music Room
8:45AM	Patch the Pirate
9:00AM	Adventures in Odyssey
	Children's Music Room
10:00AM	Tinyburg Tales - Bob Hastings
10:55AM	Prayer for Our Nation - Jason Padgett
11:00AM	News and Good News
11:30AM	Questions and Answers - J. Vernon McGee

12:00PM News and Good News

12:45PM The Word for Women

12:15PM Family Altar

2.30FW	science, scripture and salvation
3:00PM	News and Good News
3:02PM	Weekend Connection
3:30PM	Musical Reflections - Al Smith
4:00PM	Adventures in Odyssey
5:00PM	News and Good News
5:20PM	Take a Minute - Bryant Nelson
6:00PM	News and Good News
6:30PM	Prophecy Today - Jimmy DeYoung
7:00PM	Unshackled!
8:00PM	Conference Pulpit
9:00PM	News and Good News
9:30PM	Tinyburg Tales - Bob Hastings
0:00PM	News and Good News
0:15PM	Musical Backgrounds
0:30PM	Streams in the Desert
1:00PM	Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Dave

2:00PM Daily Bible Reading

4:57AM To God Be the Glory 5:00AM News and Good News 6:00AM News and Good News 6:02AM Our Daily Bread 6:30AM Manna for the Morning - Lindsay Poteat 7:00AM News and Good News 7:02AM Musical Reflections - Al Smith 8:00AM News and Good News 9:00AM Morning Bible Study - Warren Wiersbe 10:00AM Moody Church Hour -Erwin Lutzer 11:00AM News and Good News 12:00PM News and Good News 12:15PM Sunday Sermon - J. Vernon McGee 1:00PM News and Good News 1:30PM Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss 2:00PM Daily Bible Reading 3:00PM News and Good News 4:00PM Insight for Living - Chuck Swindoll 5:00PM News and Good News 6:00PM BBN Worship Service -Donald R. Hubbard 7:30PM Wisdom for the Heart - Stephen Davey 8:00PM News and Good News 8:30PM Songs in the Night - Erwin Lutzer 9:00PM News and Good News 9:30PM Unshackled! 10:00PM News and Good News 10:30PM Streams in the Desert 11:00PM News and Good News 11:02PM Our Daily Bread Gee 11:30PM Guidelines - Harold J. Sala 11:45PM Creation Moments - Paul Taylor

Cundan

	Sulluay
	CENTRAL STANDARD TIME
2:00AM	News and Good News
1:00AM	Unshackled!
2:00AM	Daily Bible Reading
2:30AM	Bible Study Time - Lehman Strauss
3:00AM	Questions & Answers - J. Vernon McG
4:00AM	Science, Scripture and Salvation
201	DOLCTINIO NI

BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK bbnradio.org